
−5.62

−1.92

1.77

5.47
LABBE_WNT3A_TARGETS_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

TCL1A
TCL1A

MAL
ITM2A
ITM2A
CCL20
EMP1
EMP1

PRKCB
CNR2

UGCG
SLC37A4

NAB1
GNG4

MR1
TXNIP

TNFAIP2
CD14

SERPINA1
TNFRSF1B

NDRG1
S100A6
PPARD
GSTA4
HEY1

VCAM1
CDH11
CDH11
HPGD
HPGD
HPGD
ASS1

SLC30A1
CFH
CFH

SERPINA1
HIST1H1C

VNN1
RAB33A

−2.9 2.6∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

LABBE_WNT3A_TARGETS_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 132

1

5



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

LABBE_WNT3A_TARGETS_DN
G

S
Z


